FEE \$	10-
TCP \$	500 -

(White: Planning)

(Yellow: Customer)

BLDG PERMIT NO.	5521.2
DEDG PERMIT NO.	. DD <b>DW</b> .D

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)

## PLANNING CLEARANCE

(Single Family Residential and Accessory Structures)

Grand Junction Community Development Department

6	/	/
6		

	Pi
	77 TAX SCHEDULE NO. <u>2945-234-14-001</u>
SUBDIVISION MICAELA S	SQ. FT. OF PROPOSED BLDG(S)/ADDITION 1688
FILING BLK $35$ FLOT $37$	SQ. FT. OF EXISTING BLDG(S)
1) OWNER JERRY Cosper	NO. OF DWELLING UNITS BEFORE: THIS CONSTRUCTION
(1) ADDRESS 225 N.5Th =	
(1) TELEPHONE 243-2952	NO. OF BLDGS ON PARCEL BEFORE: THIS CONSTRUCTION
(2) APPLICANT DERRY J CARpendale	USE OF EXISTING BLDGS
(2) ADDRESS 2694 UNAUCED 50/	DESCRIPTION OF WORK AND INTENDED USE:
(2) TELEPHONE 250-7978	New Residence - SP
	r, showing all existing and proposed structure location(s), parking, erty, and all easements and rights-of-way which abut the parcel.
™ THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY C	OMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF 1921
ZONE PR-4	Maximum coverage of lot by structures
SETBACKS: Front from property line (PL)	Parking Req'mt
or from center of ROW, whichever is greater  Side from PL Rear from F	Special Conditions Sue fulo
	13594(2)
Maximum Height	CENS.T. <u>13</u> T.ZONE <u>80</u> ANNX#
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	roved, in writing, by the Director of the Community Development cannot be occupied until a final inspection has been completed and ling Department (Section 305, Uniform Building Code).
	d the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal to non-use of the building(s).
Applicant Signature Angle Capinde	Date 276/76 3-13-96
Department Approval Homis Elwa	eds Date 3-13-96
Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: Y	ES NO WO NO. S-PIF 9018-5/F
Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: Your Strill Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: Your Strill Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: Your Strill Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: Your Strill Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: Your Strill Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: Your Strill Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: Your Strill Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: Your Strill Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: Your Strill Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: Your Strill Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: Your Strill Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: Your Strill Additional water and your Strill Additional water and your sewer tap fee(s) are required: Your Strill Additional water and your sewer tap fee(s) are required: Your Strill Additional water and your sewer tap fee(s) are required: Your Strill Additional water and your sewer tap fee(s) are required and your s	WO NO S-PIF 9018-5/F  Water 9019.  Date 3-13-96

(Pink: Building Department)

PLOT PLINE 1465 THE CAELAS LA New Site Plan Lot 7 Block 4 Not to Scale Property Line 46 x 28' House ANY CHANGE OF SETBACKS MUST BE APPROVED BY THE CITY PLANNING DEPT. IT IS THE APPLICANT'S RESPONSIBILITY TO PROPERLY LOCATE AND IDENTIFY EASEMENTS AND PROPERTY LINES. NOT TO Scale but measurements are acculate.

Dendary Location OK AND PROPERTY LL LOCATE AND IDEN TY EASEMENTS ACCEPTED MR 3-8-9/L ANY CHANGE OF SETBACKS MUST BE RESPONSIBILITY TO PROPERLY RESPONSIBILITY TO PROPERLY TOCATE AND IDEN TY EASTERNING